
Balance Sheet By Fund
CITY OF NEW MARKET
12/1/2025-12/31/2025

AccountName Number General Fund 
Operating 
(General 
Funds)

Special 
Performance 

(General 
Funds)

Fire 
Department 

(General 
Funds)

Streets 
(General 
Funds)

Garbage 
(General 
Funds)

Miner Pavilion 
(General 
Funds)

Museum 
(General 
Funds)

Community 
Building 
(General 
Funds)

Scholarship 
(General 
Funds)

Post Office 
(General 
Funds)

Total General 
Funds

Road Use Tax 
(Special 
Revenue 
Funds)

ASSETS
    Current Assets
        Short-Term Assets
            Cash and Cash Equivalents
                Cash 1110
                    Operating Checkbook 1110 ($15,070.96) $1,375.82 ($27,992.00) $15,956.19 ($3,286.83) $4,051.67 $1,355.26 $111.90 $203.24 $165.84 ($23,129.87) $55,877.57
                    American Rescue Plan 1120
                    Fire Department Checking 1150 $20,255.18 $20,255.18
                    Franklin Templeton 1151
                        Fire Dept. Money Market 1152 $15,417.08 $15,417.08
                        US Government Securities Fund 1153 $48,804.47 $48,804.47
                        Franklin Income Fund 1154 $142,334.45 $142,334.45
                    Total Franklin Templeton 1151 $206,556.00 $206,556.00
                Total Cash 1110 ($15,070.96) $1,375.82 $198,819.18 $15,956.19 ($3,286.83) $4,051.67 $1,355.26 $111.90 $203.24 $165.84 $203,681.31 $55,877.57
                Petty Cash 1120 $200.00 $200.00
                Undeposited Payments and Receipts 1199 $1,151.02 $50.00 $1,201.02
            Total Cash and Cash Equivalents ($14,870.96) $1,375.82 $198,819.18 $15,956.19 ($2,135.81) $4,051.67 $1,355.26 $161.90 $203.24 $165.84 $205,082.33 $55,877.57
            Accounts Receivable
                Accounts Receivable 1220 $636.49 ($337.86) ($11.72) $50.00 $336.91
            Total Accounts Receivable $636.49 ($337.86) ($11.72) $50.00 $336.91
        Total Short-Term Assets ($14,234.47) $1,375.82 $198,819.18 $15,956.19 ($2,473.67) $4,039.95 $1,355.26 $211.90 $203.24 $165.84 $205,419.24 $55,877.57
    Total Current Assets ($14,234.47) $1,375.82 $198,819.18 $15,956.19 ($2,473.67) $4,039.95 $1,355.26 $211.90 $203.24 $165.84 $205,419.24 $55,877.57
Total ASSETS ($14,234.47) $1,375.82 $198,819.18 $15,956.19 ($2,473.67) $4,039.95 $1,355.26 $211.90 $203.24 $165.84 $205,419.24 $55,877.57
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
    Liabilities
        Short-Term Liabilities
            Other Short-Term Liabilities
                Accrued Payroll Taxes 2120
                    FICA Tax Withholding 2121 $583.33 $430.90 $39.30 $1,053.53 $84.26
                    State Withholding 2123 $234.59 $11.66 $1.70 $247.95 $24.52
                    Retirement 2125 $239.29 $30.03 $269.32 $27.21
                Total Accrued Payroll Taxes 2120 $1,057.21 $430.90 $80.99 $1.70 $1,570.80 $135.99
                Sales Tax Payable 2140
            Total Other Short-Term Liabilities $1,057.21 $430.90 $80.99 $1.70 $1,570.80 $135.99
        Total Short-Term Liabilities $1,057.21 $430.90 $80.99 $1.70 $1,570.80 $135.99
    Total Liabilities $1,057.21 $430.90 $80.99 $1.70 $1,570.80 $135.99
    Equity
        Fund Balances 2900
            Governmental 2900
                Restricted 2930 $55,741.58
                Assigned 2950 $1,375.82 $198,388.28 $15,956.19 ($2,554.65) $4,039.95 $1,355.26 $210.20 $203.24 $165.84 $219,140.13
                Unassigned 2960 ($15,291.68) ($15,291.68)
            Total Governmental 2900 ($15,291.68) $1,375.82 $198,388.28 $15,956.19 ($2,554.65) $4,039.95 $1,355.26 $210.20 $203.24 $165.84 $203,848.45 $55,741.58
            Proprietary 2900
        Total Fund Balances 2900 ($15,291.68) $1,375.82 $198,388.28 $15,956.19 ($2,554.65) $4,039.95 $1,355.26 $210.20 $203.24 $165.84 $203,848.45 $55,741.58
    Total Equity ($15,291.68) $1,375.82 $198,388.28 $15,956.19 ($2,554.65) $4,039.95 $1,355.26 $210.20 $203.24 $165.84 $203,848.45 $55,741.58
Total LIABILITIES & EQUITY ($14,234.47) $1,375.82 $198,819.18 $15,956.19 ($2,473.66) $4,039.95 $1,355.26 $211.90 $203.24 $165.84 $205,419.25 $55,877.57
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Employee 
Benefit 
(Special 
Revenue 
Funds)

American 
Rescue Plan 

(Special 
Revenue 
Funds)

Local Option 
Sales Tax 
(Special 
Revenue 
Funds)

Total Special 
Revenue Funds

Total 
Governmental 

Funds

Water 
Operating 

(Water)

Water Main 
Project 
(Water)

Water Debt 
Reserve 
(Water)

Water Capital 
Improvement 

Reserve 
(Water)

Water 
(Proprietary 

Funds)

Total Water Sewer 
(Proprietary 

Funds)

Car Wash 
(Proprietary 

Funds)

Total 
Proprietary 

Funds

Total 
Enterprise 

Funds

Total

$27,935.30 $143,005.68 $226,818.55 $203,688.68 ($22,354.38) $523.33 $5,678.00 $24,936.11 ($125.31) $8,657.75 $109,004.70 ($5,025.39) $112,637.06 $112,637.06 $316,325.74
$24,255.43 $24,255.43 $24,255.43 $24,255.43

$20,255.18 $20,255.18

$15,417.08 $15,417.08
$48,804.47 $48,804.47

$142,334.45 $142,334.45
$206,556.00 $206,556.00

$27,935.30 $24,255.43 $143,005.68 $251,073.98 $454,755.29 ($22,354.38) $523.33 $5,678.00 $24,936.11 ($125.31) $8,657.75 $109,004.70 ($5,025.39) $112,637.06 $112,637.06 $567,392.35
$200.00 $200.00

$1,201.02 ($1,394.25) ($1,394.25) $1,463.97 $69.72 $69.72 $1,270.74
$27,935.30 $24,255.43 $143,005.68 $251,073.98 $456,156.31 ($23,748.63) $523.33 $5,678.00 $24,936.11 ($125.31) $7,263.50 $110,468.67 ($5,025.39) $112,706.78 $112,706.78 $568,863.09

$336.91 $990.14 ($132.32) $857.82 ($255.82) $602.00 $602.00 $938.91
$336.91 $990.14 ($132.32) $857.82 ($255.82) $602.00 $602.00 $938.91

$27,935.30 $24,255.43 $143,005.68 $251,073.98 $456,493.22 ($22,758.49) $523.33 $5,678.00 $24,936.11 ($257.63) $8,121.32 $110,212.85 ($5,025.39) $113,308.78 $113,308.78 $569,802.00
$27,935.30 $24,255.43 $143,005.68 $251,073.98 $456,493.22 ($22,758.49) $523.33 $5,678.00 $24,936.11 ($257.63) $8,121.32 $110,212.85 ($5,025.39) $113,308.78 $113,308.78 $569,802.00
$27,935.30 $24,255.43 $143,005.68 $251,073.98 $456,493.22 ($22,758.49) $523.33 $5,678.00 $24,936.11 ($257.63) $8,121.32 $110,212.85 ($5,025.39) $113,308.78 $113,308.78 $569,802.00

$378.54 $462.80 $1,516.33 $709.06 $709.06 $689.17 $144.96 $1,543.19 $1,543.19 $3,059.52
$24.52 $272.47 $199.71 $199.71 $198.07 $32.09 $429.87 $429.87 $702.34

$401.52 $428.73 $698.05 $448.19 $448.19 $434.76 $97.32 $980.27 $980.27 $1,678.32
$780.06 $916.05 $2,486.85 $1,356.96 $1,356.96 $1,322.00 $274.37 $2,953.33 $2,953.33 $5,440.18

$591.45 ($2.30) $589.15 $152.48 $741.63 $741.63 $741.63
$780.06 $916.05 $2,486.85 $1,948.41 ($2.30) $1,946.11 $1,474.48 $274.37 $3,694.96 $3,694.96 $6,181.81
$780.06 $916.05 $2,486.85 $1,948.41 ($2.30) $1,946.11 $1,474.48 $274.37 $3,694.96 $3,694.96 $6,181.81
$780.06 $916.05 $2,486.85 $1,948.41 ($2.30) $1,946.11 $1,474.48 $274.37 $3,694.96 $3,694.96 $6,181.81

$27,155.24 $24,255.43 $143,005.68 $250,157.93 $250,157.93 $250,157.93
$219,140.13 $219,140.13
($15,291.68) ($15,291.68)

$27,155.24 $24,255.43 $143,005.68 $250,157.93 $454,006.38 $454,006.38
($24,706.89) $523.33 $5,678.00 $24,936.11 ($255.33) $6,175.22 $108,738.36 ($5,299.76) $109,613.82 $109,613.82 $109,613.82

$27,155.24 $24,255.43 $143,005.68 $250,157.93 $454,006.38 ($24,706.89) $523.33 $5,678.00 $24,936.11 ($255.33) $6,175.22 $108,738.36 ($5,299.76) $109,613.82 $109,613.82 $563,620.20
$27,155.24 $24,255.43 $143,005.68 $250,157.93 $454,006.38 ($24,706.89) $523.33 $5,678.00 $24,936.11 ($255.33) $6,175.22 $108,738.36 ($5,299.76) $109,613.82 $109,613.82 $563,620.20
$27,935.30 $24,255.43 $143,005.68 $251,073.98 $456,493.23 ($22,758.48) $523.33 $5,678.00 $24,936.11 ($257.63) $8,121.33 $110,212.84 ($5,025.39) $113,308.78 $113,308.78 $569,802.01
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